

Warsaw, 22nd August 2005

Financial results of non-financial enterprises <sup>a)</sup>  
in the first three quarters of 2005

Specification	2004	2005
	I - IX	
in million zł		
Revenues from total activity	910318,3	947552,0
of which revenues from the sale of products, goods and materials	876694,4	915423,2
Costs of obtaining revenues from total activities	853488,8	897236,7
of which prime cost of sold products and value of sold goods and materials	820346,8	864343,4
Financial result from the sale of products, goods and materials	56347,6	51079,7
Result on other operating activity	2832,3	1832,8
Result on financial operations	-2350,4	-2597,1
Result on extraordinary events	1076,4	389,0
Financial results on economic activity	56829,5	50315,4
Gross financial result	57905,9	50704,4
Net financial result	46402,7	39960,4
Net profit	52916,3	48224,6
Net loss	6513,6	8264,2
in %		
Cost level indicator	93,8	94,7
Sales profitability rate	6,4	5,6
Gross turnover profitability rate	6,4	5,4
Net turnover profitability rate	5,2	4,2
Liquidity ratio of the first degree	28,7	32,1

<sup>a)</sup> Data refer to enterprises keeping double entry accounts with 50 and more employed persons. Data do not include to agriculture, hunting, forestry, fishing, financial intermediation and higher education.

Note: In 2005 subsidies on products are included into net revenues from sale of products; until 2004 they were included into other operating revenues. Data for 2004 are comparable with 2005.